P09

P08

P07

P06

P05

P04

P03

P02

P01

KOMERCNI
JEDNOTKA - A

59 m?

BYTOVY DUM ZERANOVSKA, PROSTEJOV

ZERANOVSKA

P10

P11

P12

P13

P14

P15

KOMERCNI
JEDNOTKA - B

POCET PARKOVACICH STANI

16

POCET SKLEPNICH KOJi

14

VSTUPY ZERANOVSKA
VJEZD K PARKOVACIM STANIM ZERANOVSKA
PODLAZI 1.NP

1.NP




